

pachet materiale

I.D.: 86707351

Data publicarii 05.09.23 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 3.317,56 RON - 3.317,56 RON

Descriere: 1 RIMANO TEN 25 KG BUC 6,000 32,7731 196,6400 19,0% 37,3600 2 WEBER SAPA AUTONIVELANTA PROFI 25KG BUC 45,000 46,2185 2.079,8300 19,0% 395,1700 3 AMORSA CERESIT CT 17 10L BUC 2,000 63,0252 126,0500 19,0% 23,9500 4 BANDA MASCARE ALBASTRA TESA 50MX50MM BUC 2,000 39,4958 78,9900 19,0% 15,0100 5 AMORSA SIMPLU 10L BUC 1,000 33,6134 33,6100 19,0% 6,3900 6 COLTAR ZN DKT ITALIAN 30 X 30 - 13* / 2.8M BUC 5,000 11,3445 56,7200 19,0% 10,7800 7 BANDA DE MASCARE TESA 50MX50MM BUC 2,000 12,6050 25,2100 19,0% 4,7900 8 TRAFALLET FIR MOHAIR 150 BUC 1,000 16,8067 16,8100 19,0% 3,1900 9 REZERVA TRAFALLET MOHAIR 10 SCHULLER BUC 1,000 5,8824 5,8800 19,0% 1,1200 10 REZERVA TRAFALLET VOPSEA 100MM BUC 1,000 2,5210 2,5200 19,0% 0,4800 11 CAPAC DOZA ROTUND GHEARE METALICE BUC 4,000 2,5210 10,0800 19,0% 1,9200 12 INTRERUPATOR SIMPLU INGROPT PANASONIC BUC 2,000 12,6050 25,2100 19,0% 4,7900 13 CANALET ELECTRIC CU ADEZIV 15X10 BUC 4,000 3,7815 15,1300 19,0% 2,8700 14 CANALET ELECTRIC CU ADEZIV 40X25 BUC 6,000 7,5630 45,3800 19,0% 8,6200 15 FOLIE IZOFLAX GR.3 ML 52,000 1,8487 96,1300 19,0% 18,2700 16 danke maro ciocolatiu 2.5 l l BUC 2,000 57,1429 114,2900 19,0% 21,7100 17 VOPSEA LAVABILA CASA BELLA 15L